Celebrate

Bethlehem Elementary School

Elementary School of Excellence

The 30th Annual New Hampshire Excellence in Education Awards recognize New Hampshire schools and individuals who meet high standards of excellence. The criteria used in selecting outstanding individuals to be honored are determined by their sponsoring organizations.

Follow us!
@nh-edies









About

We are thrilled to announce that Bethlehem Elementary School has been awarded the prestigious title of the 2024 Elementary School of Excellence in New Hampshire by the New Hampshire Excellence in Education (EDies) board! This esteemed recognition is a testament to the dedication and commitment of the students, teachers, staff, and the entire Bethlehem community.

With a focus on academic excellence, innovative teaching methods, and fostering a supportive learning environment, Bethlehem Elementary School has consistently demonstrated outstanding achievement and growth. Instruction caters to the individual needs of every student, ensuring that each child reaches their full potential.

This honor serves as a celebration of BES' collective efforts in nurturing young minds and shaping the future leaders of tomorrow. We are proud to announce Bethlehem Elementary School as this year's Elementary School of Excellence. Congratulations to the entire Bethlehem Elementary School family on this achievement!